
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501348
DATE : 29.05.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502527 HVAC filters

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502423

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 FABRICATE 4 NOS FILTERS @DTWNFABRICATE
AND SUPPLY ONLY4NOS 550×800×25MM
ALUMINIUMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.CONT
ACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         4 EA

2 ITEM-00002 FABRICATE 4 NOS FILTERS @DTWNFABRICATE
AND SUPPLY ONLY4NOS 800×500×25MM
ALUMINIUMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.CONT
ACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         4 EA

3 ITEM-00003 FABRICATE 1 NOS FILTERS @MOBILITYFABRICATE
AND SUPPLY ONLYSIZE- 593/493/46 MM 1 NO#S
ALUMINIUMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN F
ROM SITE.CONTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID
KACKOT
055-

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 14 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501348
DATE : 29.05.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502527 HVAC filters

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502423

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

4 ITEM-00004 FABRICATE 4 NOS FILTERS @SDJZFABRICATE AND
SUPPLY ONLY800X550X23MM = 4 NOS
ALUMINIUMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.C
ONTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         4 EA

5 ITEM-00005 FABRICATE 1 NOS FILTERS @HTECFABRICATE AND
SUPPLY
ONLY1000×900×25MM..1NO.(ALUMINIUM)ACTUAL
SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE TAKEN FROM SITE.C
ONTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         1 EA

6 ITEM-00006 FABRICATE 2 NOS FILTERS @HASSYANFABRICATE
AND SUPPLY ONLYSIZE 77×118×2.5 CMALUMINIUM
FILTER NOS 1SYNTHETIC FILTER NOS 1ACTUAL
SIZE O
F FILTER SHALL BE TAKEN FROM SITE.CONTACT

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 14 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501348
DATE : 29.05.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502527 HVAC filters

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502423

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

7 ITEM-00007 FABRICATE 2 NOS FILTERS @TULIPSTFABRICATE
AND SUPPLY ONLY880×875×23MMALUMINIUM
FILTER NOS 1SYNTHETIC FILTER NOS 1ACTUAL
SIZE OF FILT
ER SHALL BE TAKEN FROM SITE.CONTACT
PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         2 EA

8 ITEM-00008 FABRICATE 6 NOS FILTERS @DICBFABRICATE AND
SUPPLY ONLY620X620X45MM- 6NOS.
ALUMINIUMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.CO
NTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         6 EA

9 ITEM-00009 FABRICATE 6 NOS FILTERS @DICBFABRICATE AND
SUPPLY ONLY620X620X45MM- 6NOS.

         6 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 14 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501348
DATE : 29.05.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502527 HVAC filters

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502423

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

ALUMINIUMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.CO
NTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

10 ITEM-00010 FABRICATE 4 NOS FILTERS @DICBFABRICATE AND
SUPPLY ONLY620X620X45MM- 4NOS.
ALUMINIUMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.CO
NTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         4 EA

11 ITEM-00011 FABRICATE 1 NOS FILTERS @DICBFABRICATE AND
SUPPLY ONLY1070X210X45MM-1NO
ALUMINIUMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.CONT
ACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         1 EA

12 ITEM-00012 FABRICATE 6 NOS FILTERS @JABLQUAYFABRICATE          6 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 14 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501348
DATE : 29.05.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502527 HVAC filters

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502423

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

AND SUPPLY ONLYALUMINIUM 6NOS
490×490×45MMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.
CONTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

13 ITEM-00013 FABRICATE 4 NOS FILTERS @JABLQUAYFABRICATE
AND SUPPLY ONLYALUMINUM 4 NOS
490×490×45MMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.
CONTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         4 EA

14 ITEM-00014 FABRICATE 4 NOS FILTERS @JABLQUAYFABRICATE
AND SUPPLY ONLYALUMINUM 4 NOS 490×490×45
MMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE TAKEN FROM
SITE
.CONTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 14 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501348
DATE : 29.05.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502527 HVAC filters

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502423

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

15 ITEM-00015 FABRICATE 4 NOS FILTERS @JABLQUAYFABRICATE
AND SUPPLY ONLYALUMINUM 4 NOS
490×490×45MMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.
CONTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         4 EA

16 ITEM-00016 FABRICATE 3 NOS FILTERS @JABLQUAYFABRICATE
AND SUPPLY ONLYALUMINUM 3 NOS
490×490×45MMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.
CONTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         3 EA

17 ITEM-00017 FABRICATE 4 NOS FILTERS @ACTYFABRICATE AND
SUPPLY ONLYSIZE: 1100X580X20 MM (1 NO)
ALUMINIUMSIZE: 1390X580X20 MM (1 NO)
ALUMINIUMSIZE
: 1100X580X20 MM (1 NO) SYNTHETICSIZE:
1390X580X20 MM (1 NO) SYNTHETICACTUAL SIZE
OF FILTER SHALL BE TAKEN FROM SITE.CONTACT

         4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 14 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501348
DATE : 29.05.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502527 HVAC filters

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502423

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

PERSON:
ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

18 ITEM-00018 FABRICATE 6 NOS FILTERS @MALLFABRICATE AND
SUPPLY ONLY#SYSTEM1: 800 X 540 X 25
MMQUANTITY: 1 NOS ALUMINIUM FILTER          1
NOS SYN
THETIC FILTER#SYSTEM2: 1050 X 1000 X 40
MMQUANTITY: 1 NOS ALUMINIUM FILTER          1
NOS SYNTHETIC FILTER#SYSTEM3: 700 X 490 X 25
M
MQUANTITY: 1 NOS ALUMINIUM FILTER          1 NOS
SYNTHETIC FILTERACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL
BE TAKEN FROM SITE.CONTACT PERSON:ENG.
RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         6 EA

19 ITEM-00019 FABRICATE 48 NOS FILTERS @DCTRFABRICATE
AND SUPPLY ONLYSIZE :500 MM X 500 MM X 45
MM(THICKNESS)- 24 NOS      500MM X400 MM X 45

        48 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page7 of 14 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501348
DATE : 29.05.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502527 HVAC filters

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502423

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

MM (
THICKNESS) - 24 NOSTYPE : ALUMINIUMACTUAL
SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE TAKEN FROM
SITE.CONTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-9419528RASHI
D.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRANTY 6 MONTHS.

20 ITEM-00020 FABRICATE 4 NOS FILTERS @JHRCFABRICATE AND
SUPPLY ONLYSIZE 80/55/2.3CM 4NOS
ALUMINIUMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.
CONTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         4 EA

21 ITEM-00021 FABRICATE 4 NOS FILTERS @JHRCFABRICATE AND
SUPPLY ONLYSIZE 80/55/2.3CM 4NOS
ALUMINIUMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.
CONTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         4 EA

22 ITEM-00022 FABRICATE 4 NOS FILTERS @JHRCFABRICATE AND          4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page8 of 14 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501348
DATE : 29.05.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502527 HVAC filters

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502423

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

SUPPLY ONLYSIZE 80/55/2.3CM 4NOS
ALUMINIUMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.
CONTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

23 ITEM-00023 FABRICATE 4 NOS FILTERS @JHRCFABRICATE AND
SUPPLY ONLY1)139/56/2.3CM -1NO
ALUMINIUM2)97.5/46/2.2CM 1NO
ALUMINIUM3)100/52.3/2.5CM 1NO
 ALUMINIUM4)97.5/46/2.2CM 1NO
SYNTHETICACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.CONTACT PERSON:ENG.
RASHID KACKOT 055-9419528R
ASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRANTY 6
MONTHS.

         4 EA

24 ITEM-00024 FABRICATE 18 NOS FILTERS @MALLFABRICATE
AND SUPPLY ONLYTYPE OF FILTER: (ALUMINIUM
FILTER)SIZE:           (620X620X45MM)QUANTITY:
   (18 NOS)ACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.CONTACT PERSON:ENG.
RASHID KACKOT

        18 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page9 of 14 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501348
DATE : 29.05.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502527 HVAC filters

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502423

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

055-9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWAR
RANTY 6 MONTHS.

25 ITEM-00025 FABRICATE 2 NOS FILTERS @SHIPMENTFABRICATE
AND SUPPLY ONLY*ALUMINIUM 1 NOS SYS-1 ( 129
X 58.5 X 2 CM ).*ALUMINIUM 1 NS SYS-3 ( 38.5
 X 38.5 X 2 CM ).ACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.CONTACT PERSON:ENG.
RASHID KACKOT
055-9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV
.AEWARRANTY 6 MONTHS.

         1 EA

26 ITEM-00026 FABRICATE 1 NOS FILTERS @BORAFABRICATE AND
SUPPLY ONLY(80X58X3.5)CM 1 NOS
ALUMINIUMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.CO
NTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         1 EA

27 ITEM-00027 FABRICATE 1 NOS FILTERS @DCTRFABRICATE AND
SUPPLY ONLYSIZE- 750 / 590 / 20 MM = 1 NO'S
(ALAMINUM TYPE)ACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL
BE
 TAKEN FROM SITE.CONTACT PERSON:ENG.

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page10 of 14 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501348
DATE : 29.05.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502527 HVAC filters

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502423

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

28 ITEM-00028 FABRICATE 6 NOS FILTERS @EHLSFABRICATE AND
SUPPLY ONLY(300X300X800
MM)(1NO)ALUMINIUM(500X350X1200 MM)(1NO)
ALUMINIUM(560X350X45 MM)(
1NO) ALUMINIUM(300X300X800 MM)(1NO)
SYNTHETIC(500X350X1200 MM)(1NO)
SYNTHETIC(560X350X45 MM)(1NO)
SYNTHETICACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHA
LL BE TAKEN FROM SITE.CONTACT PERSON:ENG.
RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         6 EA

29 ITEM-00029 FABRICATE 4 NOS FILTERS @DLFFFABRICATE AND
SUPPLY ONLY500*500*50MM ( 4NOS)
ALUMINIUMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.C
ONTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-

         4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page11 of 14 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501348
DATE : 29.05.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502527 HVAC filters

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502423

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

30 ITEM-00030 FABRICATE 4 NOS FILTERS @DLFFFABRICATE AND
SUPPLY ONLY500*500*50MM ( 4NOS)
ALUMINIUMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.C
ONTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         4 EA

31 ITEM-00031 FABRICATE 1 NOS FILTERS @SDJZFABRICATE AND
SUPPLY ONLY580*930*20MM 1NO
ALUMINIUMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.CONTA
CT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT
055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

         1 EA

32 ITEM-00032 FABRICATE 2 NOS FILTERS @JAINFABRICATE AND
SUPPLY ONLY620X620X45MM - 2NOS
ALUMINIUMACTUAL SIZE OF FILTER SHALL BE
TAKEN FROM SITE.CO
NTACT PERSON:ENG. RASHID KACKOT

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page12 of 14 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501348
DATE : 29.05.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502527 HVAC filters

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502423

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

055-
9419528RASHID.KALLERY@DEWA.GOV.AEWARRAN
TY 6 MONTHS.

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Fabrication and supply of HVAC filters.Note for LPD:32 PR's to be Compiled in a single Rfx

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page13 of 14 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501348
DATE : 29.05.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502527 HVAC filters

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502423

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page14 of 14 

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


